CANDIDATURA DEFINITIVA

COMITE DE EMPRESA

COLEGIO DE TECNICOS Y ADMINISTRATIVOS
Federacion de Sindicatos de Educacién y Sanidad

Jaime Fernandez Martinez
Jesus Aliende Mauledn

Aitor Miranda Vivanco

Franco Julio Riega Cano
Francisco Javier Mendi Vallejo
Isabel De La Cruz Hidalgo
Guzman Gonzalez Pérez
Najoua Chahboune

Ana Rosa Olavarrieta Robredo
10. Vanesa Luquin Villanueva

11. Alicia Ruiz-Bazan Gomez

12. Juan Antonio Gémez Garcia
13. M? Yolanda Grandes Orte

14. Miguel Angel Sanchez De Toro
15. José Vicente Martinez Lopez
16. Ana M® Coullaut Arbizu

17. Angela Castilla Diez

18. Rebeca Nieto Flafio

19. M? Angeles Gil Nadal

20. Marta Gallardo Arenas

21. Angela Yrureta Murga

22. Alexandra Arrieta Los Santos
23. M? Angeles Pérez Arana

24. Maria Antonia Jiménez Romera
25. Ana Elvira Fernandez Marrodan
26. Claudia Josefina Cubilette Cabrer
27. Ana José Lalinde Lacruz

28. Pietro Chesus Alvero Ojeda

29. M? Rosario Herngez Gomez
30. Ana Beperet Saglies

31. Blanca Azucena Patil Aznar
32. Altagracia Elisa Bello Ovalles
33. Ana Gastearena Diez

34. Danindy Amanda Dominguez Franco
35. M® Pilar Martinez Rodriguez
36. M? Pilar Palain Pueyo

37. Margarita Arnedo Muro

38. M? Carmen Forcada Garijo

39. Noelia Pérez Soldevilla

40. Concepcion P. Gutiérrez Olloqui
41. M® Teresa Altuzarra Altuzarra

©CONDOADN S



42,
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

M? Yolanda Aguirre Gémez De Segura
Pilar Anton Carrillo

M2 Teresa Aquesolo ifiigo

M?® Azucena Cardenas Martinez
M? Rosario Breton Suérez
Esther Berisa Pérez

Cristina Zuiiga Reinares
Carlos Alberto Casal Lamas
M? José De Mata Ruiz

Nuria Escribano Gil

Maria Soto Fuentes

Mercedes Garijo Cruz
Lourdes Pérez Zuniga
Gonzalo J. Vico Ladrero
Diana Gonzalez Blanco
Sergio Alvarez Cruz

Jaime Martinez Arpén

M? Del Carmen Tortosa Mayor
Raquel Aguirre Sarabia

Maria Perujo Jiménez
Lourdes Ruiz Gutiérrez

Daniel Brifias Martinez
Cristina lzquierdo Gémez

M? Ester Hernaiz San Martin
Rocio Ollero Lépez

Patricia Sanchez Gonzalez
Isabel Ruiz Martinez

Juan Antonio Esparza Celorrio
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